

For Immediate Release:

March 9, 2016

Media Contact:

Aiden McGuire, 315.466.6000

'Bunny Cares' at Destiny USA to Create Extraordinary Experiences for Children with Special Needs on Sunday, March 13

Syracuse, NY- "Bunny Cares" is hopping into <u>Destiny USA</u> on Sunday, March 13 from 9:00 a.m. through 11:00 a.m. in the Canyon area. The event is held prior to opening, and is designed to accommodate the sensory, physical and developmental needs of all guests. Now in its sixth year, **Bunny Cares** is a partnership between Destiny USA, <u>The Noerr Programs</u>, the digital imaging company that provides the Bunny Photo Experience for Destiny USA, and <u>AbilityPath.org</u>, a national online resource hub and special needs community. View a full schedule of the regular hours for the Easter Bunny here: http://bit.ly/1oVwyM7.

WHAT: Bunny Cares event with the Easter Bunny

WHEN: Sunday, March 13, 9:00am-11:00am

To reserve a time at no charge, visit www.BunnyCares.com or learn more at www.AbilityPath.org. Photos available upon request.

###

About Destiny USA

Shopping, dining and entertainment so big, it needed its own zip code. Welcome to Destiny USA—New York's largest destination of its kind with over 250 places to shop, dine and play, visited by 26 million guests every year. From an antique carousel to the world's largest suspended ropes course at WonderWorks to tropical destination Margaritaville, Cheesecake Factory and retail and outlet brands like Apple, Nordstrom rack, Michael Kors and more, there's something for everyone at Destiny USA. And all of it under one roof with perfect weather year round. Discover the Destiny USA experience and plan your next visit at www.destinyusa.com.